MERCURY [25 H.P. LIGHTNIMG (3 CL.) (INTL. OMLY)
Serial Mbr Range: OE288000 AND P [USA]

.-"

¥ SHIFT LINKAGE

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

| A

Qt Comment Footnote

2 FES1003 1 ARM-STARTER INTERLOCK 1
3 12 FE143WASHER 2
4 10 42408 | SCREW [#10-16 < .500] 2
5 FES1263 1| LINK-NTERLOCK, 1
E FES1742 | LEVERINTERMEDIATE INTERLC| 1
7 1 20110{MUT [#10-32) 2
2 24 FES1424| SPRING-IMTERLOCK, LEVER 1
| 16 FES1134|STUDINTERLOCK LEVER-TRAN!| 1 2
10 816514 |BEARING-SPARE CONTROL 2
11 16 826530 5TUD [.250-203 1.690] 1 2
12 824357 | LEVER-MELITRAL SPEED IMTERL|1
13 1A 214101 | MUT [.250-20] 1
14 813153 ROD-IMTERLOCK 1
15 10 819625 5CREWASHOULDER 1
16 F28E685 CONMECTOR-GEAR SHIFT ROD |1
17 16 F58273|STUD-END CONNECTOR 1
18 BE5E21T | LEVER-GEAR SHIFT 1
13 17 25319 |FIN-ROLL 1
20 F286871T |PIN-GEAR SHIFT LEVER 1
21 23 26841 |BUSHIMNG 4
22 819378 1|ROD-UPPER GEAR SHIFT 1
23 10 F1576| SCREW [#10-24 = .500] 1
24 12 93302 'WASHER 1
25 24 39627 | SPRIMNG-DETEMT CAM 1
26 824334 | PLATE-DETEMT CaM SPRING |1
2 850388 | LINK-SHIFT LEVER 1
28 13 FE048'WaASHER-BOWED 1 7
29 13 26936 | LOCKWwASHER [#10) 1
30 13 FE058| LOCKMWASHER (#10 INTERMAL] |1
3 850386 | SHAFT-SHIFT HANDLE 1
32 3503874 1| LEVER ASSEMBLY-DETENT CaM|1
33 16 B4E345) STUD [H10-32X.750) 1
34 17 25905 PIN-ROLL 1
35 10 42813|SCREMW [#10-32 % .380] 2
36 852545 HAMDLE-SHIFT 1
ar 12 40023 14 WA5HER 1
e 10 15124 | SCREW [#10-32 % 750] 1
- 200 5192408, 3| POWERHEAD ASSEMBLY 1




